

RB-22-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-22-19		TEXANA LAND & ASPHALT		LONGVIEW BRIDGE & ROAD		REYNOLDS & KAY, LTD	
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY CR 1296, CR 2123, CR 2125 & CR 2332							
				1		2		3	
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension
100-A	209	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$24.00	\$ 5,016.00	\$75.00	\$ 15,675.00	\$180.00	\$ 37,620.00
100-B	1	LS	REMOVE & SALVAGE 84" CMP (3 TOTAL)	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
110	50	CY	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	\$11.00	\$ 550.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$95.00	\$ 4,750.00
132	50	CY	SELECT BACKFILL FOR CULVERTS (ORD COMP)(TY B)	\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$100.00	\$ 5,000.00
134	209	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$37.00	\$ 7,733.00	\$125.00	\$ 26,125.00	\$81.00	\$ 16,929.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$425.00	\$ 17,000.00
251	60,215	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$2.15	\$ 129,462.25	\$1.25	\$ 75,268.75	\$1.90	\$ 114,408.50
275-A	512	TON	CEMENT	\$135.00	\$ 69,120.00	\$195.00	\$ 99,840.00	\$160.00	\$ 81,920.00
275-B	47,190	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(8 IN)	\$1.20	\$ 56,628.00	\$1.25	\$ 58,987.50	\$1.72	\$ 81,166.80
310	10,375	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$0.01	\$ 103.75	\$0.01	\$ 103.75	\$3.00	\$ 31,125.00
340	6,405	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$98.50	\$ 630,892.50	\$117.00	\$ 749,385.00	\$103.00	\$ 659,715.00
473	2	EA	INSTALL CULVERT (9' DIAM. STEEL)(LENGTH = 60-FT)	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$330.00	\$ 3,960.00
560	20	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$10.00	\$ 200.00	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$0.01	\$ 0.20
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$ 975,005.50		\$ 1,088,385.00		\$ 1,097,894.50	

RB-22-19

TABULATION OF BIDS				BID OF		BID OF	
Project Number:		RB-22-19		LONE STAR EQUIPMENT CO.		EAST TEXAS BRIDGE, INC.	
		Date: 19-Jun-2019		4		5	
Project Limits:		PAVEMENT REHAB & OVERLAY					
		CR 1296, CR 2123, CR 2125 & CR 2332					
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Description	Unit Bid Price	Extension	Unit Bid Price	Extension
100-A	209	STA	PREPARE RIGHT-OF-WAY	\$100.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 209,000.00
100-B	1	LS	REMOVE & SALVAGE 84" CMP (3 TOTAL)	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
110	50	CY	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00
132	50	CY	SELECT BACKFILL FOR CULVERTS (ORD COMP)(TY B)	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$20.00	\$ 1,000.00
134	209	STA	BACKFILL PVMT EDGE (TY A)	\$120.00	\$ 25,080.00	\$250.00	\$ 52,250.00
150	40	HR	BLADING FOR DITCH MAINTENANCE	\$100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 8,000.00
251	60,215	SY	RWK BS MTL (TY D)(ORD COMP)(8-IN)	\$3.00	\$ 180,645.00	\$2.00	\$ 120,430.00
275-A	512	TON	CEMENT	\$175.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$160.00	\$ 81,920.00
275-B	47,190	SY	CEMENT TREAT (EXIST MATL)(8 IN)	\$3.00	\$ 141,570.00	\$2.50	\$ 117,975.00
310	10,375	GAL	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	\$4.00	\$ 41,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 51,875.00
340	6,405	TON	D-GR HMA TY-D (SURF)(2 INCH)	\$115.00	\$ 736,575.00	\$105.00	\$ 672,525.00
473	2	EA	INSTALL CULVERT (9' DIAM. STEEL)(LENGTH = 60-FT)	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
502	12	WK	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
560	20	EA	MAILBOX - TEMP RELOCATE & RE-INSTALL	\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$200.00	\$ 4,000.00
8000	1	LS	ALLOWANCE FOR UNKNOWN CONDITIONS	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS				\$	1,296,870.00	\$	1,416,975.00